Bergen County Campgaw Mountain Reservation (
200 Campgaw Rd., Mahwah |
Saturday, June 23, 2012 i

Saturday, Nov. 3, 2012 ii

Collect|on Hours: 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. ';
(Rain or Shine) 1

Bergen County Community Services Bldg.
327 East Ridgewood Ave., Paramus 7
Sunday, April 29, 2012 4
Saturday, August 18, 2012
Collection Hours: 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
(Rain or Shine)

2012 Household Hazardous Waste Events |

Bergen Community College [
400 Paramus Rd., Paramus y
Sun., April 15, 2012 [
Sun., June 10, 2012
Sun., Oct. 14, 2012

Bergen County Utilities Authority

Foot of Empire Bivd., Moonachie |

Sat., March 10th and Sat., July 21st '
Bergen County Campgaw Mountain Reservation \‘
200 Campgaw Rd., Mahwah ‘

Sat., May 19, 2012

Sat., Sept. 8, 2012

Sat., Nov. 17, 2012

Collection Hours: 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. (Rain or Shine!)

The BCUA sells the “Earth Machine” compost 'l
bin throughout the year at a reduced price of ;
$53.00 by appointment at the BCUA in ‘
Moonachie. Advise your residents to call the

BCUA Environmental Programs Hotline: 201- Mar
807-5825 to schedule an appointment. . |-

aval




